FCTracer TM 4G Analyzer
FCTracer TM 2G Analyzer
FIBRE CHANNEL
PROTOCOL SOLUTIONS FOR
TESTING AND VERIFICATION
LeCroy®®, a worldwide leader in serial data test solutions, creates advanced instruments that
drive product innovation by quickly measuring, analyzing and verifying complex electronic
signals. With systems available for protocol layer testing, LeCroy offers a complete solution to

Multimode Fiber 2Gbps (SC) Transceiver Connector Kit FC004ACA-X
Singlemode Optical 1-2 Gbps SFP Connector Kit FC003ACA-X
Ordering Information
FCTracer 4G Products
FCTracer 4G 2CH Analyzer System FC006AAA-X
FCTracer 4G 4CH Analyzer System FC007AAA-X
FCTracer 4G 8CH Analyzer System FC008AAA-X
FCTracer 4G 16CH Analyzer System FC009AAA-X
FCTracer 4G 2 CH Analyzer Module FC003MAA-X
FCTracer 4G 4CH Analyzer Module FC004MAA-X
1-800-5-LeCroy
© 2005 by LeCroy Corporation.  All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.           PSGFC
Other product or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.               05/05